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Description
A ]0038.D0 IYY" X9V MG 92x30mm Ay b Inclined MG engine mount 92x30 mm ¥32,300 ¥35,530
A |0038.DODF I3 X9k MG 92x30mm #y b (MAX/IX307%3 &) Inclined MG engine mount 92x30 mm drilled ¥33,800 ¥37,180
B 0038.DOCF IJ9° Y9 MG 92x30mm OK-DST Inclined MG engine mount 92x30 mm OK ¥33,800 ¥37,180
C 0038.DOEF 739 MY IV MG 92x30mm OK-DVS-X30 Flat MG engine mount 92x30 mm OK - DVS - X30 ¥33,800 ¥37,180
D [0038.A0 )Y IR9Uh AL 92x28mm hyMPN3) Inclined AL engine mount 92x28 mm ¥17,000 ¥18,700
D (0038.A0F I XYY AL 92x28mm hy MPN3)IRBE Inclined AL engine mount 92x28 mm drilled ¥18,200 ¥20,020
E ]0038.R28 7539 PIYYINIYM AL 92x28mm Flat AL engine mount 92x28 mm Rok ¥17,700 ¥19,470
E |0038.R30 7539MIY5" X9 AL 92x30mm Flat AL engine mount 92x30 mm Rok ¥17,700 ¥19470
E ]0038.R32 7539 PIYYINIYM AL 92x32mm Flat AL engine mount 92x32 mm Rok ¥17,700 ¥19,470
F  0038.AB I SV AL 92x28mm MINI-MINI KID Engine mount AL Mini / Mini Kid drilled ¥16,800 ¥18,480
G |0038.D0A1 I35 XYY AN ~#- 8mm DD2 DD2 engine mount spacer 8 mm ¥6,000 ¥6,600
H |0038.D0A5 IY9" X9V MAN® =4- 21mm/D.30 DD2 AL DD2 engine mount spacer 21 mm @30 mm ¥6,000 ¥6,600
| 0038.D0A6 7Y /970N -%- 23mm/D.32 DD2 FE DD2 engine mount spacer 23 mm @32 mm ¥6,000 ¥6,600
J  |0039.AA28A Y5 OX9I07° 559 b 92x28mm Y5257 AL engine mount bracket 1 screw 92x28 mm ¥5,000 ¥5 500
J 0039.AA30A IV I 359 b 92x30mm YIZYo* AL engine mount bracket 1 screw 92x30 mm ¥5,000 ¥5 500
K 10039.VA30A IV Y9I Ty b 92x30 5 7 WADY1- NIZYo* AL rear engine mount bracket 2 screws 92x30 mm ¥5,400 ¥5 940
L 0039.v28 IV I Ty b 92x28 §° 7 NAHY1- AL engine mount bracket 2 screws 92x28 mm ¥5,000 ¥5 500
L 0039.V32 S INIYNT T 92x32 57  WADY1- AL engine mount bracket 2 screws 92x32 mm ¥5,000 ¥5 500
M |0039.V28A IV I Ty b 92x28 5% 7 hADY1-Hvw b AL rear engine mount bracket 2 screws 92x28 mm ¥5,000 ¥5 500
M |0039.V32A S INIYNT S THY b 92x32 5 7  WADY1-hw b AL rear engine mount bracket 2 screws 92x32 mm ¥5,000 ¥5 500
N |0039.AB28 I JX9707° 3y b MINI-MICRO AL engine mount bracket 1 screw 28 mm for Mini ¥4,100 ¥4.510
O |0039.AB28A YPIYY YXIYII* 359 b MINI-MICRO#AY b AL rear engine mount bracket 1 screw 28 mm for Mini ¥4,100 ¥4 510
P |0038.EA PyN°=7"35yF MICRO(COMER) AL upper bracket for Micro Comer engine ¥7,600 ¥8,360
Q |0039.EA 07--7"34yF MICRO(COMER) AL lower bracket for Micro Comer engine ¥5,700 ¥6,270
R |V.TCE10X35 $797°#° Wb 10x35 TCEI screw 10x35 mm ¥130 ¥143
R |V.TCE10X40 $r97° %" b 10x40 TCEI screw 10x40 mm ¥130 ¥143
R [v.TcE10x50 £p97°#° b 1050 TCEI screw 10x50 mm ¥140 Y154
S |V.TCE8X35 +097°H° I b 8x35 TCEI screw 8x35 mm ¥90 ¥99
T (0110.B0 I3 YAMN -29Y1-/0K M10 chain strecher for OK ¥1,650 ¥1,815
U [0110.A0 175" YAMN -29Y1-IKZ M10 chain strecher for KZ ¥2,000 ¥2.200
V  (0110.B0A I35 JAMWN°-25Y1-/LONG M10x50 mm long chain strecher ¥1,650 ¥1.815
W (0109.BB VY YAbIN - KZ Support for M10 chain strecher ¥5,000 ¥5 500
X  [0109.BF IY5" YAMN =735y OK Support for M10 chain strecher for OK ¥12,000 ¥13,200
Y (0109.BD IV YAMNC =7 55y b KZ Support for M10 chain strecher for KZ ¥9,100 ¥10,010
Z (0109.BE I3 YAMN =773y b MINI Support for M10 chain strecher for Mini ¥7,000 ¥7,700
AA  (D.M6A.B. EhImysty M6 (F40Y) A.B. nut M6 ¥20 ¥22
AB  (0256.M6X24 U4l -7 Ty b b 6x24mm Special bolt 6x24 mm for exhaust support ¥120 ¥132
AC [RP.6X12 Ju3%- D.6,3x12,5x1mm Washer @ 6,3x12,5x1 mm ¥20 ¥22
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